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Names Role Mobile Numbers Email IDs

Ms. Namrata Ajgaonkar Presiding Officer 9819652812 najgaonkar@indofil.com
Ms. Sheetal Shetty Member 9892599079 sheetals@indofil.com
Mr. Koshal Bisen Member 9833432555 kbisen@indofil.com

Ms. Jayni Gada Member 9167096798 jgada@indofil.com

Mr. Shripad Joshi Member 9769691840 ssjoshi@indofil.com
Adv. M P Prafulchandra External Member 9892148715 mapraful@gmail.com

Names Role Mobile Numbers Email IDs

Ms. Namrata Ajgaonkar Presiding Officer 9819652812 najgaonkar@indofil.com
Ms. Sheetal Shetty Member 9892599079 sheetals@indofil.com
Ms. Janhvi Lokhande Member 9819582870 jraje@indofil.com

Ms. Manjusha Kapse Member 7066026236 mpapse@indofil.com
Mr. Rajesh Shanbhug Member 9820976127 rshanbhag@indofil.com
Mr. Jitendra Kakkad Member 9323224960 jkakkad@indofil.com
Adv. M P Prafulchandra External Member 9892148715 mapraful@gmail.com

Names Role Mobile Numbers Email IDs

Ms. Namrata Ajgaonkar Presiding Officer 9819652812 najgaonkar@indofil.com
Mr. Ramesh Hegde Member 6357942683 rhegde@indofil.com

Ms. Jayni Gada Member 9167096798 jgada@indofi.com

Dr. Arjun Purohit Member 9099974587 apurohit@indofil.com
Ms. Sheetal Shetty Member 9892599079 sheetals@indofil.com
Mr. Yogesh Dave Member 9687040188 ydave@indofil.com

Ms. Rajashri Saple Member 8657726411 rsaple@indofil.com

Adv. M P Prafulchandra External Member 9892148715 mapraful@gmail.com




